
 
 

SCHEDA NUOVO PRODOTTO 
SC-37 Rev. 03 dated 24/01/2017 
Page 1/2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STRAWBERRY FILLED BAR 

TEST CODE TRBAF25 35521 

FEATURES 
 ORGANIC 
 MILK FREE  

AUTHORITY CONTROL Q Certificazioni S.r.l. IT-BIO-014. SGS for milk free conformity 

LIST OF INGREDIENTS 
*Wheat flour, *strawberry fruit preparation 25% (*concentrate apple juice, *strawberry 
puree, *apple puree, gelling agent: pectin, thickener: *carob seeds flour), *rice flour, *apple 
juice concentrated, *sunflower seeds oil, *wheat shorts, *cocoa butter, emulsifier: 
*sunflower lecithin, *lemon juice, raising agents: sodium carbonates. * = organic. 

ALLERGENS As an industrial test it may contain traces of other allergens. 

NET WEIGHT 132 g e (6 x 22 g) 

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL 
VALUES PER 100 g 

Theoretical nutritional analysis 
Energy 
Fat 
    of which saturates 
Carbohydrate 
     of wich sugars 
Fibre 
Protein 
Salt 

1622 kJ – 385 kcal 
9.5 
1.8 
68 
27 

3.0 
5.3 

0.15 

 
g 
g 
g 
g 
g 
g 
g 

SHELF LIFE Shelf life from production date 12, best before date 

STORAGE Store at room temperature, in a dry place and away from light. 

 
 

Pay attention: this document is provisional and it is referred only to the delivered samples. This document does not replace 
the Technical Data Sheet that will be compiled after the Customer validation of the product sample. 
 
 
 
 
 
Supplier  IL MANGIARSANO S.p.a.   Customer  
Name  Nicola Facchinelli - QAM   Name   
Date  14.01.2022    Date   
 
 
Signature ____________________________________  Signature ____________________________________ 


	STRAWBERRY FILLED BAR
	TRBAF25 35521


