Il Mangiarsano Spa

STRAWBERRY FILLED BAR				
TEST CODE	TRBAF25 35521			
FEATURES	ORGANICMILK FREE			
AUTHORITY CONTROL	Q Certificazioni S.r.l. IT-BIO-014. SGS for milk free conformity			
LIST OF INGREDIENTS	*Wheat flour, *strawberry fruit preparation 25% (*concentrate apple juice, *strawberry puree, *apple puree, gelling agent: pectin, thickener: *carob seeds flour), *rice flour, *apple juice concentrated, *sunflower seeds oil, *wheat shorts, *cocoa butter, emulsifier: *sunflower lecithin, *lemon juice, raising agents: sodium carbonates. * = organic.			
ALLERGENS	As an industrial test it may contain traces of other allergens.			
NET WEIGHT	132 g C (6 x 22 g)			
AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100 g	Theoretical nutritional analysis Energy 1622 kJ – 385 kcal Fat 9.5 g of which saturates 1.8 g Carbohydrate 68 g of wich sugars 27 g Fibre 3.0 g Protein 5.3 g Salt 0.15 g			
SHELF LIFE	Shelf life from production date 12, best before date			
STORAGE	Store at room temperature, in a dry place and away from light.			

<u>Pay attention:</u> this document is provisional and it is referred only to the delivered samples. This document does not replace the Technical Data Sheet that will be compiled after the Customer validation of the product sample.

Supplier	IL MANGIARSANO S.p.a.	Customer	
Name	Nicola Facchinelli - QAM	Name	
Date	14.01.2022	Date	
Signature		Signature	









